
There will be no Shabbat services or 
Board meeting in July.  Weiler’s Deli 
is located at 21161 Victoty Blvd, in 
Canoga Park. Call Fran Kobulnick at 
(818) 345-2405. 

There will be no 
Shabbat services 
or Board meeting 
in July. 

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
 

25 Sivan 26 Sivan 27 Sivan 
 

7:30 pm 
Board meeting at 
Helga Unkeless 
and via Zoom 

28 Sivan 
 
 
 
 
 

Independence 
Day 

29 Sivan 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:49 pm 

30 Sivan 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Korach 

1 Tamuz 2 Tamuz 3 Tamuz 4 Tamuz 5 Tamuz 6 Tamuz 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:47 pm 

7 Tamuz 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chukat 

8 Tamuz 9 Tamuz 10 Tamuz 11 Tamuz 12 Tamuz 13 Tamuz 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:44 pm 

 14 Tamuz 
 

10:30 am 
Shabbat Torah 

Study at 
Schroeder home 

 
Balak 

15 Tamuz 16 Tamuz 17 Tamuz 
 
 
 
 
 

Fast of 
17th of Tamuz 

18 Tamuz 19 Tamuz 20 Tamuz 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:40 pm 

21 Tamuz 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pinchas 

22 Tamuz 23Tamuz 24 Tamuz  
   

       

“We hold these truths to be self-evident, that all men are created equal, that 
they are endowed by their Creator with certain unalienable rights, that 
among these are life, liberty, and the pursuit of happiness. That to secure 
these rights, governments are instituted among men, deriving their just 
powers from the consent of the governed.” Declaration of Independence 

July 2024 (Sivan/Tamuz) 5784 
Congregation Shir Ami 

The Schroeders are 
located at 

8450 Winnetka Ave.#14 
Winnetka 


