July 2024 (Sivan/Tamuz) 5784 Congregation Shir Ami

Congregation Shir Anni						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 25 Sivan	2 26 Sivan		4 28 Sivan	5 29 Sivan	6 30 Sivan
Shir mi	1		7:30 pm Board meeting at Helga Unkeless and via Zoom	Independence		
				Day	7:49 pm	Korach
7 1 Tamuz	8 2 Tamuz	9 : 3 Tamuz	10 4 Tamuz	11 5 Tamuz	12 6 Tamuz	13 7 Tamuz
					7:47 pm	Chukat
14 8 Tamuz	15 9 Tamuz	16 10 Tamuz	17 11 Tamuz	18 12 Tamuz	19 13 Tamuz	20 14 Tamuz
			The Schroe locate 8450 Winneth Winne	d at ka Ave.#14	7:44 pm	10:30 am Shabbat Torah Study at Schroeder home Balak
21	22	23	24	25		27
15 Tamuz				19 Tamuz	20 Tamuz	21 Tamuz
		Fast of 17th of Tamuz			7:40 pm	Pinchas
28 22 Tamuz	29 23Tamuz	30 24 Tamuz	31			
					Wes	Re People The result for decimal and the second an

"We hold these truths to be self-evident, that all men are created equal, that they are endowed by their Creator with certain unalienable rights, that among these are life, liberty, and the pursuit of happiness. That to secure these rights, governments are instituted among men, deriving their just powers from the consent of the governed." Declaration of Independence